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3228 COLLINSWORTH ST.

FORT WORTH,  TX 76107
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J A N E  TA P P E R

JTAPPER@COLONIALCRE.COM

A a r o n  Ta p p e r

ATAPPER@COLONIALCRE.COM

F o r  l e a s e  



P R O P E R T Y  H I G H L I G H T S

AVAILABLE SPACE

ZONING

s u i t e  1 0 4  -  4 , 5 1 3  s f

P l a n n e d  C o m m e r c i a l

PROPER T Y HIGHLIGHTS

Anchored by: 
North Star Movies, Bluebonnet Dental, Panda Buffet

High traffic counts

Close proximioty to major retailers

Pylon signage available

◆

◆

◆

◆

1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

P O P U L AT I O N

AV G  H H  I N C O M E

60,267 171,5808,794

$62,936 $59,841 $65,013

2022 DEMOGRAPHICS SNAPSHOT

COLLEC TION
STREE T

CROSS
STREE T

VISITORS PER 
DAY

J a c k s b o r o  H w y  B o at  C l u b  R d

J a c k s b o r o  H w y

R o c k y  P o i n t  T r l

L a k e  W o r t h  B o u l e va r d  

B o at  C l u b  R d  

39,231

37,735

28,386

2022 TRAFFIC COUNTS

LEASE RATE

s u i t e  1 0 4  -  $ 1 4 . 0 0 / s f  +  $ 7 . 2 0  n n n

Great accessiblity for consumers◆

LEASE TERM

N e g o t i a b l e

s u i t e  1 0 6  -  $ 1 6 . 0 0 / s f  +  $ 7 . 2 0  n n n

s u i t e  1 0 6  -  4 , 0 6 9  s f

s u i t e  2 0 7  -  1 , 7 0 8  s f

s u i t e  2 0 7  &  2 0 9  -  $ 1 4 . 0 0 / s f  +  $ 7 . 2 0  n n n

s u i t e  2 0 9  -  1 , 0 2 1  s f

*Second Generation Restaurant



p r o p e r t y  s i t e  p l a n
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 SUITE      OCCUPANCY           SQ. FT SUITE         OCCUPANCY              SQ. FT.
112
113 
114
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207 
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1,560Happy Feet
Lake Worth Animal Clinic
Vacant
Vacant
Panda Buffet
Bubble Tea
Dawna’s Jerky                    
Plush Threading
Great Clips

State Farm
Boat Club Nails Spa
Bluebonnet Dental
Hollis Threads
Edge Coffee House
Sparks Academy of Dance
Vacant
Vacant

106

119

106

2,751

851

4,747
1,708

2,947

1,149
1,396
1,175

5,936

4,069

4,513
2,554
1,298

1,875

1,000

209207

1,021




